Monday, Nov. 13, 2023

Tuesday, Nov. 14, 2023

Program for MCS 2023

Wednesday, Nov. 15, 2023

9.00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15.00

16:00

17:00

1800

19:00

20:00

Opening remark

Oral presentation D~@
9:10~10:30

Fostering Relationship Workshop
- Pioneering Drug Discovery

| | Technology/Art for the Future -

Minoru Ishikawa, Yusuke Tominari,
Yasushi Saeki, Tatsuya Sawasaki

9:00~10:20

Break/Advertisement

MCS Award Lecture @

Taichi Tamai
10:40~11:05

Invited lecture @
Yosuke Ogoshi

10:20~11:00

BMC/BMCL Award Lecture
Isao Ohashi, Yosuke Kaburagi
9:00~9:25

Invited lecture ®
Atsushi Enomoto

9:256~10:05

Invited lecture @
Kazunori Koide

10:05~10:45

Break/Advertisement

MCS Award Lecture @
Mayuko Akiu
11:.05~11:30

Lunch Break/Advertisement
11:30~12:40

Announcement of MCS 2024

Oral presentation ®~®
12:50~14:10

Lunch Break/Advertisement
11:00~12:10

Short oral presentation

by poster presenters @
(2P-01~2P-85)

12:10~13:30

Invited lecture
Shiroh Futaki

10:55~11:35

Invited lecture ©
Hiroaki Suga

11:835~12:20

Lunch Break/Advertisement
12:20~13:30

Break/Advertisement

Invited lecture @
Toru lijima

14:20~15:00

Invited lecture @
Darren Engers, Craig Lindsley

15.00~15:45

Break/Advertisement

Short oral presentation
by poster presenters @
(1P-01~1P-84)

15:55~17:20

Poster discussion @
(2P-01~2P-85)

13:30~15:10

Award ceremony :
Breakthrough Award, Division of
Medicinal Chemistry, PSJ

CS Award
BMC/BMCL Award
Next Generation Award

3:30~14:20

Breakthrough Award Lecture
(Division of Medicinal Chemistry,
PSJU) @

Yasuo Yamamoto
14:20~15.00

Next generation workshop
Drug discovery startups
-Innovationspioneered by
ingenious new technologies—
Yu Kagami, Akiyoshi Shimaya,
Etsuko Miyamoto, Thangavel
Vaijayanthi, Shunichi Kashida

15:10~16:30

Breakthrough Award Lecture
(Division of Medicinal Chemistry,
PSU) @

Toru Komatsu
15.00~15:40

Closing remark

Break/Advertisement

Invited lecture @
Hiroshi Abe

16:40~17:20

Poster discussion @D
(1P-01~1P-84)

17:20~19:00

Invited lecture ®
Satoshi Shuto

17:20~18:05

Banauet
(Toyoda Auditorium, Atrium)

18:20~20:20

9:.00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15.00

16:00

17:00

1800

19:00

20:00



