## Program for MCS 2023

	Monday, Nov. 13, 2023	Tuesday, Nov. 14, 2023			Wednesday, Nov. 15, 2023	
9:00	Opening remark				BMC/BMCL Award Lecture	9:00
		Fostering Relationship Workshop - Pioneering Drug Discovery		Į	lsao Ohashi, Yosuke Kaburagi 9:00~9:25	
	01	Technology/Art for the Future - Minoru Ishikawa, Yusuke Tominari,		1	Invited lecture © Atsushi Enomoto	
	Oral presentation ①~④	Yasushi Saeki, Tatsuya Sawasaki			9:25~10:05	
10:00	9:10~10:30	9:00~10:20		1		10:00
					Invited lecture ⑦ Kazunori Koide	
	Break/Advertisement	Invited lecture ③ Yosuke Ogoshi		1	10:05~10:45	
	MCS Award Lecture ① Taichi Tamai	10:20~11:00		Į	Break/Advertisement	
11:00	10:40~11:05 MCS Award Lecture ②		t	1	Invited lecture ®	11:00
	Mayuko Akiu 11:05~11:30				Shiroh Futaki 10:55~11:35	
	11.00 - 11.00	Lunch Break/Advertisement	t	1	10.55~11.35	
		11:00~12:10			<b>Invited lecture 9</b> Hiroaki Suga	
12:00	Lunch Break/Advertisement			1	11:35~12:20	12:00
	11:30~12:40			ļ	11.00 12.20	
		Short oral presentation				
	Announcement of MCS 2024	by poster presenters 2 (2P-01~2P-85)			Lunch Break/Advertisement	
13:00	-	12:10~13:30			12:20~13:30	13:00
	Oral presentation 5~8					
	12:50~14:10			1	Award ceremony:	
					Breakthrough Award, Division of Medicinal Chemistry, PSJ MCS Award	
14:00	-	Poster discussion ②	1		BMC/BMCL Award  Next Generation Award	14:00
	Break/Advertisement	(2P-01~2P-85)		ļ	13:30~14:20	
	- <b>Invited lecture ①</b> Toru lijima	13:30~15:10	1	1	Breakthrough Award Lecture (Division of Medicinal Chemistry, PSJ) ①	
	14:20~15:00				Yasuo Yamamoto 14:20~15:00	
15:00	1 11 1			İ	Breakthrough Award Lecture	15:00
	Invited lecture ② Darren Engers, Craig Lindsley	Next generation workshop			(Division of Medicinal Chemistry, PSJ) ②	
	15:00~15:45	Drug discovery startups -Innovationspioneered by	t	1	Toru Komatsu 15:00~15:40	
	Break/Advertisement	ingenious new technologies- Yu Kagami, Akiyoshi Shimaya,		Į	Closing remark	
16:00		Etsuko Miyamoto, Thangavel Vaijayanthi, Shunichi Kashida				16:00
	Short oral presentation by poster presenters ①	15:10~16:30				
	(1P-01~1P-84)	Break/Advertisement	Ì			
	15:55~17:20	Invited lecture 4  Hiroshi Abe				
17:00		16:40~17:20	Ì			17:00
		Invited lecture (5) Satoshi Shuto				
18:00	Poster discussion ①	17:20~18:05				18:00
16.00	(1P-01~1P-84)					18.00
	17:20~19:00					
19:00						19:00
, 3.00		Banquet		_		13.00
		(Toyoda Auditorium, Atrium)				
		18:20~20:20		_		
20:00						20:00
25.50						
						_